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National Assembly question for written reply: Question 2028
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Date:


Recommended / Not Recommended



Acting Director General
Department of Mineral Resources

………………/………………/2016

NA QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 2028
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 28 Sept 2016
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER: 29
2028.	Prof B Bozzoli (DA) to ask the Minister of Mineral Resources:
What formal qualifications does each of his department’s (a)(i) Chief Financial Officers and/or (ii) acting Chief Financial Officers and (b)(i) Directors-General and/or (ii) acting Directors-General possess?	NW2339E


Reply
(a) (i) Higher Certificate in Accountancy (IAC), B.Compt.Hons (CTA), AGA     (SA)
   (ii) Falls away
(b) (i) vacant
(ii) BSC Mining Engineering Degree, Mine Managers Certificate and Executive               Management Programme.


Approved/not approved

Mr MJ Zwane, MP 
Minister of Mineral Resources
Date Submitted:-………………/………………/2016
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